Code / Price Grp
ICES

ICES
ICES
MAS
PIEM
PIEM
PIZ4
RB4
RBB
SPR
FLO-K10

FRAOO1
FRAOO1
FRA002
FRA002
FRE302
MCC-83154
MR-8095
SUN100
SUN101
SUN102

Product

FLORENTINES Mississippi 9" MudCake HOMCOB

ANDREW CORBETT BB Griller 600g
ANDREW CORBETT BB Griller 600g
Freight INV to Milford 26-50kg
VALLEYFARM 10mm Straight

LINK Fries 13mm Straight Cut 15kq
SUNNYDAYS Pie Mince
SUNNYDAYS Pie Mince & Cheese
SUNNYDAYS Pie Steak & Vegetable

CdS O’'Doc Demo Co. - O'Doc - Price Book Report

Customer

Or
Code / Group All

VIDINV Video Ezy Invercarqill

N6.CDI Countdown Invercargill
chipmu Chipmunks Invercargill (2003)
LUXHOT Luxmore Hotel
Mobil

Caltex

NW

Shell

Caltex

Caltex

Homestead Cobb & Co.

NW
FS.PSFREE Pak 'n Save - Freezer
NW
FS.PSFREE Pak 'n Save - Freezer
FS.REDBOA Red Boat Cruises
MARFIS Martin Street Fish Supply
LG.ESKNIG Esk Street Night 'n Day Foodstore
Shell
Shell
Shell

Price
Code

A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

> > >» >» » » >» > > >

Disc
Perc
5.00%

12.15%
10.00%
5.00%
1.00%
2.00%

5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%

5.00%

Pricing

Sell

Sales

Price O‘ride | Person

$1.90
$37.20
$46.56
$15.12
$13.79

$25.62
$20.69

$1.12
$1.12
$1.12

Joy Officer
Graeme Pettigrew

26/10/2006
Commissions
Base Rate O'ride
On Value 2% Yes
On Margin 10%
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